
THANK YOU SPONSORS THANK YOU SPONSORS 

2025 11TH ANNUAL FORUM
ON THE LATINO COMMUNITY:
2025 11TH ANNUAL FORUM

ON THE LATINO COMMUNITY:

ROCKLIN EVENT CENTER  |  SEPTEMBER 10TH, 2025  |  8AM - 1PM

THE DRIVERS OF GROWTH AND OUR
PATH TOWARD SOLIDARITY ECONOMICS

THE DRIVERS OF GROWTH AND OUR
PATH TOWARD SOLIDARITY ECONOMICS

ORO SPONSORS ~ $3,000ORO SPONSORS ~ $3,000

PLATINO SPONSORS ~ $5,000PLATINO SPONSORS ~ $5,000



THANK YOU SPONSORS THANK YOU SPONSORS 

Office of Economic Development

Department of Economic Development

2025 11TH ANNUAL FORUM
ON THE LATINO COMMUNITY:
2025 11TH ANNUAL FORUM

ON THE LATINO COMMUNITY:

ROCKLIN EVENT CENTER  |  SEPTEMBER 10TH, 2025  |  8AM - 1PM

THE DRIVERS OF GROWTH AND OUR
PATH TOWARD SOLIDARITY ECONOMICS

THE DRIVERS OF GROWTH AND OUR
PATH TOWARD SOLIDARITY ECONOMICS

PLATA SPONSORS ~ $1,500PLATA SPONSORS ~ $1,500

TABLE SPONSORS ~ $500TABLE SPONSORS ~ $500



ANGELITOS SPONSORS ~ $1,500ANGELITOS SPONSORS ~ $1,500

THANK YOU SPONSORS THANK YOU SPONSORS 

DÍA DE LOS MUERTOS 2025DÍA DE LOS MUERTOS 2025

ROSEVILLE, CA  |  NOVEMBER 1ST & 2ND, 2025

CEMPASÚCHIL SPONSOR ~ $5,000CEMPASÚCHIL SPONSOR ~ $5,000

SUGAR SKILL SPONSOR~ $500SUGAR SKILL SPONSOR~ $500



Thank You to Our Generous
2025 Donors and Sponsors

Padrinos / Godparents
$100 ~ $249
Anna Gonzalez-Cifuentes
Ashlie Millington
Beena Standig
Carmen Valentine
Dean Gelvin
Debra Kay Barbarick
Dorian Seamster
Edward Breining
George Coleman
Gina Ippolito
Jennifer & Theodore
Muller
James Jones
James Kelleher
John Angel
Jo Kellog
Jorge Lopez Beltran
Josh Borba
June & John Haugen
Karen Jakovac
Kathleen Klug
Lore Carillo
Maria Uribe
Maria Yolanda Aceves
Mary Jo Buettner
Matilda Toda
Miller Honey Mandarins
Ms. Sue Oliveira
Nidia Russi
Olivia Ornelas
Richard Pineda
Robert Long
Valdemar Sandoval

Corazon / Heart
$250~$499
Barbara & Allen Ford
Cynthia Farmer
Ernesto Pineda
Isabelle Gaultier
Mary Buettner

i h d il d

Oro / Gold
$5,000 ~ $9,999
Keith and Marilyn Sanders
KSFM Audacy Sacramento

Amigos / Friends ~ $99
Alondra Renteria
Amal Shehadeh
Amber Mosqueda
Anthony Howlett
A. Zadran
Cindy Strickland
Christina Ivazes
Clare Badaracco
Claire Castell
Debra Olcese
Deborah Shapiro
Denise Levine
Diana Kostka
Elvira Covarrubias
Elaine Bienvenue
Enrique A Manzanilla
Herman Barahona
Indira Infante
Janet & Richard Nicholson
Jennifer Dempsey
Joan Maxwell
Joaquin D Galvan
Jose Cisneros
Jose Diaz
Julie Mitra
Margaret Cavanaugh
Maribel Gutierrez
Melanie Perkins
Michael Utsumi
Nancy Taylor
Paul Badaracco
Paul Comiskey
Rana Ghadban
Renee Regacho-Anaclerio
Ronald Lombardi
Russell Levine
Sandra Escobar
S. Jeffrey & Lizabeth
McGann
Stephane Deblock
Summer Malepeai
Tameka Jackson
Vilma Mixco

Inspiration / Inspiración
$500 ~ $999
Dr. Reyes Ortega
Maria Rayas McFee
Placer Community
Foundation
Syrina Vasquez

Silver / Plata
$1,000 ~ $4,999
Beth Frkovich Foundation
Elisa Herrera
First Congregational
Church of Auburn
Flores & Associates
Insurance Services
Pam & Burt Carruthers
Paul Gilbert
Roseville Electric
Sue Barrett



Thank You to Our Generous
2024 Donors and Sponsors

Amigos / Friends ~ $99
Angelina Yorita
Aron Z.
Axel Funes
Carla Trocino
Chito Beltran
Clare Badaracco
Cristian Palomino
Daniel Baarts
David & Mary Ikari
Dianne Haigney
Erica Ecker Burgess
Eva Holdbrook
Gloria Nolasco
Guillermina Cortes
Jaime Hazen
Jason McCoy
Jeffrey Darlington
Jenelle McDowell
Jen Hicks
Jorge Lopez-Beltran
Laura Logan
Leticia Martinez
Level One Apparel
Maria Madril Hernendez
Maribel Gutierrez
Martin Coday
Matthew Berry
Michael & Danell Mulligan
Michael & Katherine Utsumi
Odalis Rodriguez
Paul Badaracco
Rachel Rios
Rafaela Diaz
Richard Snyder
Rich Mitra
Ronald Lombardi
Russell Levine
Stephanie Bellacera
Susan Reyes
Suzanne Stanford
Veronica Sanchez
William Duncan

Padrinos / Godparents
$100 ~ $249
Adan Lopez
Alyssa Bravo
Anna Bravo-Aslin
Barrio Toys
Beena Standig
Brian Heller De Leon
Carina Garcia
Carmen Delgado
Dean & Lori Gelvin
Erica Ecker Burgess
George Coleman
Gina Martinez Diaz
James Jones
James Kelleher
Jason Miller
JJ Hantsch
Juan C. Martinez
Kovars Satori Academy
Lore Carillo
Margaret Cavanaugh
Marie Hanson
Matilda Pineda Toda
Roberto Pineda
Rodrigo Orozco
Stephane Deblock
Ted Herr
The Souza Team

Inspiration / Inspiración
$500 ~ $999
Andres Ordaz ~ State Farm
Angela Breining
B&B Brothers Roofing
Cynthia Farmer
Elisa Herrera
First 5
G. Ernesto Pineda
International Christian Adoptions 
Joe Flores
Lighthouse Counseling & Family    
    Resource Center
Lisa Davies
Maria Cordova
Nidia Russi
Nina Krebs
Placer County Transportation
    Planning Agency
Rene Regacho-Anaclerio
Rockwell Benefits
Roseville Police Officers
Association
Thelma Kirkwood

Corazon / Heart
$250~$499
Andrew C. Hayes
Anna Gonzalez-Cifuentes
Carmen Valentine
Celina Salas
Enrique A. Manzanilla
Isabella Gaultier
Jorge Soto
Jose Flores
Karen Jakovac
Kathleen Klug
Maria Yolanda Aceves
Old Town Pizza
Robert Long

i h d il d



Thank You to Our Generous
2024 Donors and Sponsors

Silver / Plata
$1,000 ~ $4,999
Care Home by RN’s
Chapa De Indian Health
Dr. Reyes Ortega
First Bank Foundation
Latino Community Foundation
Paul Gilbert
Pam & Burt Carruthers Fund
PCOE
Partnership Health Plan
Roseville Electric Utility
Roseville Fire Fighters
SACOG
Sierra Health Foundation
SMUD
The Wonderful Company
Tim & Robyn Woodall
U.S. Bank
Wellness Together

Oro / Gold
$5,000 ~ $9,999
Keith and Marilyn Sanders
Kiwanis Club of Roseville
Placer Community
Foundation

In-Kind Donors
Adventurous Hearts Photography 
Anne Ashton
Bark Box
Based Coffee Roasters
BB Dental Studio
BriarPatch Food Co-Op
Charles Haubrich
Christina Ivaces
Chris Powell
Denios Farmers Market & Swap Meet
Different Perspective Photography
Dutch Bros, Sunrise Roseville
El Burrito Taqueria
Far Niente Napa Winery
Haggin Oaks Golf Course
Heidi McCreary
InnovAge
Jaime Diaz
Jasmine Andrade
Joe Flores
Johns Incredible Pizza
Julia Strandfelt
Kelita Alvarez
Lazi Dog
Lissett Carrasquel
Lucas Williams
Luz Flores
Marcus Solis
Maribel Gutierrez
Mezcalito Oaxacan Cuisine
MoJoe’s Cafe
Monk’s Cellar

In-Kind Donors
Music Store Rocklin
Nidia Russi
One Balloon At A Time
Placer Justice Foundation
Pottery World, Rocklin
Roseville Barber Shop
Rosie Rivera
Ricardo Mojica
Sal Herrera Impalas Car Club
Scrub Shark Mobile Detailing
Sierra College
Spavia Day Spa
Thanh Duong
The Villes Barber Shop
Trader Joe’s, Roseville Square
Voice Academy
YEAGA



RSVL Consulting

THANK YOU SPONSORS THANK YOU SPONSORS 

DÍA DE LOS MUERTOS 2024DÍA DE LOS MUERTOS 2024

VERNON STREET TOWN SQUARE  |  NOVEMBER 2ND, 2024  |  2PM - 7PM



Thank You to Our Generous
2022-23 Donors and Sponsors

Amigos / Friends

Alfredo Nieto
Alyssa Bravo
Amy Barrios
Bonnie London
Celina Salas
Chris Madell
Christina Ivazes
Geoffrey McLennan
Margaret Cavanaugh
Marina Beas
Pastor Mahsea
Raúl Martínez 
Rich Mitra
Robert Long
Veronica Sanchez
YEAGA

Silver / Plata
Carol Judd
Chapa-De Indian Health
Charles and Gail Muskavitch
Endowment Fund
Elvia Gonzalez
Ken and Marie 
Common Good Fund
Nancy and Kenneth Family Fund
Pam and Burt Caruthers
Dr. Reyes Ortega
Robert Kemp Community
Endowment Fund
Rockwell Benefits
Sierra Health Foundation
Spark Good Donation Program
UCD Health Disparities

Gold / Oro
211 Placer County
Sierra Native Alliance

Padrinos / Godparents
Advanced Concrete
AG&G Hauling, Inc.
Bertin Rosas
Carmen Valentine
Janet Merrill
Jim Holmes
JJ Hantsch
Juan Martinez
Karen Jakovac
Larry and Gina Diaz
Leigh and Colleen Johnsen
Lois Vanbeers
Michael Rossitto
Nidia Russi
Rachel Guerrero

Rodrigo Orozco
Rudy Guerrero
Scott Bollinger
Shannon Hoff
Yolanda Aceves

Padrinos / Godparents

Corazón / Heart
Angela Yahaira Breining
Anna Gonzalez-Cifuentes
Antonio Arteaga Jr.
Blackbaud Fund
Carmen Delgado
Elisa Herrera
Enrique Manzanilla
Indira Infante
Isabelle Gaultier
Kathleen Breining-Klug
Michael Mulligan
Sacramento Area
Council of Governments
Sisters of Mercy
Thelma Kirkwood

Inspiration / Inspiración
Andres Ordaz
B & Brothers Roofing
Cynthia Farmer
Dignity Health
Ernesto Pineda
Gilbert Gamboa
Granite Wellness Centers
Jennifer Crisologo
McClatchy Insurance Agency

Nina Krebs
Paul Gilbert
Renee Regacho-Anaclerio
Rosanna Hayden
Sierra Vista
South Heritage
Taylor Wells 

Inspiration / Inspiración



Thank You to Our Generous 
2021-22 Donors and Sponsors

Amigos / Friends
Adrian Rehn Angela
Giraldo Christina Ivazes
Debra Espenson
Edison Shaw Frida
Diaz Geoffrey
McLennan Gilda
Garrido Indira Infante
Jasmine Ripoyla
Jennifer Hladun Katie
Combs Prichard
Margaret Cavanaugh
Maria Segoviano Maria
Uribe Mary Greppi
Michael Mason Michael
Mulligan Our Promise
Campaign Rachel Rios
Rosanna Herber
Suzanne Stanford
Tamara Rosales Tony
Howlett Veronica
Sanchez Yolanda
Aceves

Padrinos / Godparents
Alfredo R. Nieto
Anna Gonzalez-Cifuentes
Araceli Gomez 
Carmen Delgado
Dean & Lori Gelvin 
Ella Rossitto 
Elizabeth Klein 
Enrique Manzanilla 
Francisco Hernandez 
Gary McDonald 
James Kelleher 
JJ Hantsch
Juan Martinez 
Karen Jakovac
Kathleen Breining-Klug 
Lisa Lawrenson 
Maria Cordova 
Maria Gallardo
Matilda and Neil Toda
Neil Pople
Network for Good 
Patricia Jensen 
Phoua Moua 
Robert Long 
Rodrigo Orozco 
Sacramento Area Council of
Governments 
Victoria Wells

Silver / Plata
Elisa Herrera
Dr. Reyes Ortega
Placer Community Foundation
Sierra Native Alliance

Inspiration / Inspiración
Antonio Arteaga Jr. 
Cynthia Farmer 
Ernesto Pineda 
Isabelle Gaultier 
Nidia Russi 
Pam and Burt Caruthers 
Paul Gilbert 
Renee Regacho-Anaclerio

Corazón / Heart
Andrew Hayes
Celina Salas
Elvia Gonzalez
Isabelle Gaultier
Jesus Borjon
Jim Holmes
Linda Interiano 
Luz Flores
Mateo Ortega
Rachel Guerrero
Saul Flores


